ネジ精度の向上
小径タップ加工に最適!
タップサイズ : M1～M3.5
Tapping precision is improved.
Best for small diameter tapping!
Tap Size
弾性機構部はメンテナンスフリー!
N T 独 自 の 弾 性 体 一 体 構 造 で 劣 化 が 生 じ にく い !

詳細情報 More Info
BT Shank
ご注文例 Ordering Example
BT30 - SMH8 - 75
シャンクサイズ ホルダサイズ 突き出し長さ(L)
Shank size Holder size Projection length
1. コレット、スパナは別途ご注文ください。
2. 対応タップサイズはコレットディメンションを参照ください。
3. シンクロ機能搭載の機械でご使用ください。
1. Collet and spanner are sold separately.
2. For the corresponding tap size, refer to the collet dimension page.
3. Please use with a machine with synchronous function.
商品コード
Code
型式
Model L L1 D1 D2 kg
2450 00108075 BT30 -SMH 8 - 75 75 14 12 20 0.5
2450 00308080 BT40 -SMH 8 - 80 80 14 12 20 1.1
L
D1
L
L0
D1
D1 D2
L1
L
縮み
Compression
0.1mm
伸び
Tension
0.1mm
Type1
Type3
Type2
縮み
Compression
0.1mm
伸び
Tension
0.1mm
縮み
Compression
0.05mm
伸び
Tension
0.05mm
注意　Caution
ATCアーム及びマガジン内での干渉にご注意ください。
Take caution against A.T.C. arm and tool magazine interference.
ST Shank
ご注文例 Ordering Example
ST20D - SMH8 - 55
シャンクサイズ ホルダサイズ 突き出し長さ(L)
Shank size Holder size Projection length
1. コレット、スパナは別途ご注文ください。
2. 対応タップサイズはコレットディメンションを参照ください。
3. シンクロ機能搭載の機械でご使用ください。
1. Collet and spanner are sold separately.
2. For the corresponding tap size, refer to the collet dimension page.
3. Please use with a machine with synchronous function.
商品コード
Code
型式
Model L L1 L2 L3 D D1 D2 W kg
0440 02008055 ST20D -SMH 8 -55 55 14 51 25 20 12 20 11 0.2
D1
縮み 0.1mm
Compression 0.1mm
伸び 0.1mm
Tension 0.1mm
伸び 0.05mm
Tension 0.05mm
LL2
L3
シャンク Shank  : DIN 1835 B+E
L4 W
D1 D2
D1 D2
L2
D
L
L1W
L3
L2 L
L1
D
D
L2 L
D1 D2
L1W
L3
Type1
Type3
Type4
Type2
縮み 0.05mm
Compression 0.05mm
縮み 0.05mm
Compression 0.05mm
縮み 0.05mm
Compression 0.05mm
伸び 0.05mm
Tension 0.05mm
伸び 0.05mm
Tension 0.05mm
シャンク Shank  : DIN 1835 B+E
シャンク Shank  : DIN 1835 B+E
0
-0.013
D 0
-0.013
HSK・A Shank
ご注文例 Ordering Example
HSK63A - SMH8 - 80
シャンクサイズ ホルダサイズ 突き出し長さ(L)
Shank size Holder size Projection length
HSK63Aには標準でマニュアルクランプ穴が空いています。
1. コレット、スパナは別途ご注文ください。
2. 対応タップサイズはコレットディメンションを参照ください。
3. シンクロ機能搭載の機械でご使用ください。
HSK63A have manual clamp holes in the shank.
1. Collet and spanner are sold separately.
2. For the corresponding tap size, refer to the collet dimension page.
3. Please use with a machine with synchronous function.
商品コード
Code
型式
Model L L1 D1 D2 kg
5810 75008080 HSK63A -SMH 8 - 80 80 14 12 20 0.8
D1
縮み 0.1mm
Compression 0.1mm
伸び 0.1mm
Tension 0.1mm
L
Type1
Type2
D1 D2
L1
L
縮み 0.05mm
Compression 0.05mm
伸び 0.05mm
Tension 0.05mm
クーラントホース
Coolant tube
AHO･A Shank
ご注文例 Ordering Example
WBT-AHO30A - SMH8 - 75
シャンクサイズ ホルダサイズ 突き出し長さ(L)
Shank size Holder size Projection length
1. コレット、スパナは別途ご注文ください。
2. 対応タップサイズはコレットディメンションを参照ください。
3. シンクロ機能搭載の機械でご使用ください。
1. Collet and spanner are sold separately.
2. For the corresponding tap size, refer to the collet dimension page.
3. Please use with a machine with synchronous function.
商品コード
Code
型式
Model L L1 D1 D2 kg
3330 60108075 WBT-AHO30A -SMH 8 -75 75 14 12 20 0.4
AHO・A シャンクには BT シャンク用プルスタッドをそのままご利用頂けます。
旧 AHO シャンク専用のクーラントパイプ付きプルスタッドはクーラントパイプを取り外せばご利用頂けます。
Retention stud for BT shank can be used as is for AHO·A shank.
Retention stud with coolant pipe for old AHO shank can be used by removing the coolant pipe.
縮み
Compression
0.05mm
伸び
Tension
0.05mm
L
D1 D2
L1
ホルダサイズ
Holder Size
コレット
Collet
タップサイズ
Tap Size
キャップ　Nut スパナ　Spanner
商品コード
Code
型式
Model
商品コード
Code
型式
Model
SMH8 ER8 M1~M3.5 U no.0 ~ U no.6 2451 00000807 ERP-8T 0803 00000007 S-8E
アクセサリ対応表　Accessories
スパナヘッド
Spanner Head
トルクレンチ
Torque wrench
商品コード
Code
型式
Model
商品コード
Code
型式
Model W T D1 L1
設定トルク
Torque
3150 00001110 SH-11-10 3154 01010000 CL25N5 x 10D 11 6.5 10 51 5~7Nm
SMH8用トルクレンチ　Torque Wrench for SMH8
ミリ(mm)